
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, September 12

What’s on the Menu?

Monday – Chicken nuggets or Country style 

steak

Tuesday – Beef taco with chip or BBQ pork

Wednesday – BBQ or baked chicken or 

Teriyaki beef strips

Thursday – Pizza or Stromboli

Friday – Hamburger or Cheeseburger or 

Corn dog 

Content Connections

Math & Science: In Math students can solve addition problems with and without regrouping. In 

Science students can classify the states of matter and describe how heating and cooling 
changes states. 

ELA & Social Studies: In ELA students will be able to ask and answer questions, identify and use 
commas, and identify an informational piece of writing.  In Social Studies students will identify the 
6 regions of South Carolina. 

In Read 180, students will begin rotating through software, independent reading, and small 
groups. Soon, students will begin Workshop 1: Fires Out of Control  and learn to identify the main 

idea and supporting details of a text. 

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder with 

tabs labeled as: Math 4 Today, 

Core Bites, Monday math, 

Math, & Science

• ELA/SS binder with tabs 

labeled as: SS, Reading, 

Writing, Everyday Edits

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

Superstars
Burnette – Georgia 
Amick
Hayes – Grace Venth
Lyda – Noah Adams
Mitchell – Eric Perez
Patterson – Kelsea Wood
Robinson – Jamaya
Higgins
Watson – Corey Fortner
Wood – Alissa Styles
E. Young – AJ Peake

Upcoming Events:

9/12 PTO Fundraiser 
ends

9/13  Fall Pictures

9/14  Interim reports 
issued (please sign and 
return the following day)


